STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **House substitute for SB 84**, on page 6, in line 31, before "the" by inserting "and thereafter,"; in line 32 by striking "11.233%" and inserting "15.00%"; by striking all in lines 36 through 40;

On page 9, in line 11, before "the" by inserting "and thereafter,"; in line 12, by striking "11.233%" and inserting "15.00%"; by striking all in lines 16 through 20

	District.